
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

66 

11 

9 

5 

7 

76 

12 

61 

G44 

40 

64 

4 

G13 

35 

50 

63 

G6 

18 

19 

G25 

G93 

17 

G22 

Name 

Maximilian WEIHE 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Stefan MÜLLER 

Marc RUBER 

Udo REICHMANN 

Thorsten JUNKER 

Gido NITTKE 

René RAUB 

Justus WEINKE 

Thomas HELLDOBLER 

Georg EINZMANN 

Chris SCHMID 

Karsten DONATH 

Rainer WAGNER 

Bernd RUBER 

Dominik JUNG 

Adi WOHLWEND 

Andreas TRIEBEL 

Andreas FREIHEIT 

Heiko WEGENER 

Patrick NEUBER 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Ingo BISCHOFF 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

LIE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

LIE 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

8.658 

12.281 

12.418 

13.027 

18.027 

18.044 

19.120 

19.199 

20.199 

24.758 

24.952 

25.567 

28.459 

28.762 

35.120 

42.351 

42.788 

43.330 

58.348 

59.858 

1:00.483 

1:00.933 

Gap 

8.658 

3.623 

0.137 

0.609 

5.000 

0.017 

1.076 

0.079 

1.000 

4.559 

0.194 

0.615 

2.892 

0.303 

6.358 

7.231 

0.437 

0.542 

15.018 

1.510 

0.625 

0.450 

Best Tm 

1:30.268 

1:31.573 

1:32.069 

1:32.260 

1:32.147 

1:33.004 

1:32.865 

1:33.336 

1:33.139 

1:32.883 

1:34.083 

1:33.376 

1:33.781 

1:34.554 

1:34.569 

1:35.062 

1:36.490 

1:36.574 

1:36.052 

1:39.871 

1:39.036 

1:39.127 

1:39.212 

In Lap 

6 

2 

4 

3 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

6 

4 

4 

6 

5 

6 

3 

3 

4 

4 

2 

6 

6 

5 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

0 

7 

6 

5 

0 

4 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
SSP / STK 600 PIT LANE OPEN AT 10:40 

Margin of Victory 

8.658 

Avg. Speed 

145,378 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.268 

Best Speed 

147,242 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

No. 

14 

27 

23 

38 

Name 

Martin MATTIVI 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Peter HÜNLICH 

Nat 

AUT 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Laps 

2 

Diff 

NF 

NS 

NS 

NS 

Gap Best Tm 

1:38.344 

In Lap 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Bemerkungen 
SSP / STK 600 PIT LANE OPEN AT 10:40 

Margin of Victory 

8.658 

Avg. Speed 

145,378 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.268 

Best Speed 

147,242 

Best Lap by 
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